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Rule 5 

Rule 6 

Rule 11 

Rule 14 

Rule 20 

Rule 21 

Rule 22 

Rule 23 

Rule 24 

Rule 25 

Rule 28 

SCHEDULE A 
ANCILLARY CHARGES 

Disconnection Visit Charge (per visit) 

Reconnection Visit Charge (per visit, during normal business hours) 
Reconnection Visit Charge (per visit, outside of regular business 
hours including weekends and holidays) 

Service Visit Charge (during regular business hours-prescheduled *) 
Service Visit Charge (outside of regular business hours including 
weekends and holidays -prescheduled) 

Late Payment Charge of Unpaid Balance of Minimum Charge of the 
lesser of$5.00 or 2%. 

Account Set-up Charge 

NSF Charge (each check) 

Water Availability Letter Charge 

Premises Inspection Charge (per hour) 

Backflow Assembly Testing and Inspection 

Credit/Debit Card Chargeback Fee** 

Damage and Repairs Charge; Illegal Connections 

$45.00 

$90.00 

$135.00 

$45.00 

$65.00 

$25.00 

$10.00 

$25.00 

$45.00 

$45.00 

Bank charge 

Cost of repairs 
at actual time 
and 
materials*** 

(I) 

(T) 

(N) 

(T) 

(N) 

(I) 

(R) 

(N) 

(N) 

(N) 

(D)(N) 

(C) 

* Appointment must be scheduled at least 2 business days in advance. (N) 
** Does not include charges which may be levied by the customer's credit card provider. (N) 
*** Assessment of actual time and materials also applies to customer requested meter changes. 
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