RECEIVED APR 04, 2019 WA. UT. & TRANS COMM. ORIGINAL UW-190256

First Revised Sheet No. 60 Canceling Original Sheet No. 60 WN U-1

Iliad Water Company, LLC

For Commission's Receipt Stamp

SCHEDULE A ANCILLARY CHARGES

	ANCILLARI CHARGES		
Rule 5	Disconnection Visit Charge (per visit)	\$45.00	(I)
Rule 6	Reconnection Visit Charge (per visit, during normal business hours) Reconnection Visit Charge (per visit, outside of regular business hours including weekends and holidays)	\$90.00	(T)
		\$135.00	(N)
Rule 11	Service Visit Charge (during regular business hours-prescheduled*) Service Visit Charge (outside of regular business hours including weekends and holidays -prescheduled)	\$45.00	(T)
		\$65.00	(N)
Rule 14	Late Payment Charge of Unpaid Balance of Minimum Charge of the lesser of \$5.00 or 2%.		(I)
Rule 20	Account Set-up Charge	\$25.00	
Rule 21	NSF Charge (each check)	\$10.00	(R)
Rule 22	Water Availability Letter Charge	\$25.00	(N)
Rule 23	Premises Inspection Charge (per hour)	\$45.00	(N)
Rule 24	Backflow Assembly Testing and Inspection	\$45.00	(N)
Rule 25	Credit/Debit Card Chargeback Fee**	Bank charge	(D)(N)
Rule 28	Damage and Repairs Charge; Illegal Connections	Cost of repairs at actual time and materials***	(C)

*** Assessment of actual time and materials also applies to customer requested meter changes.

Issued Date: April 4, 2019 Effective Date: May 5, 2019

Issued By: David Dorland Title: President

^{*} Appointment must be scheduled at least 2 business days in advance.

⁽N)

^{**} Does not include charges which may be levied by the customer's credit card provider.

⁽N)